
Day Date

Home/ 

Away Opponent JV Varsity

Mon 10/28/24 A Goliad 5:00

Sat 11/2/24 H Scrimmage 10:30

Fri-Sat 11/8-9/24 A JV Tournament at Skidmore JV Tournament TBA

Tue 11/12/24 A Columbus 5:00 6:15

Fri 15-Nov H Nordheim 5:00

Tue 19-Nov A Industrial 6:15 5:00

Th-Sat 11/21-23/24 A Yorktown Tournament Varsity Tournament TBA

Mon 11/25/24 H Yoakum 11:15 10:00

Tue 11/26/24 A Beeville 11:00 12:15

Wed 12/4/24 H St. Anthony - San Antonio DISTRICT 5:00

Th-Sat 12/5-7/24 H St. Joseph Tournament Varsity Tournament TBA

Tue 12/10/24 A Sacred Heart - Halletsville 5:00 6:15

Fri 12/13/24 A San Antonio Christian DISTRICT 6:30 5:00

Fri 12/20/24 A St John Paul II 11:00

Sat 12/21/24 H Providence - San Antonio DISTRICT 11:00 12:30

Sat 12/21/24 H Alumni Game 5:00

Sun-Wed 12/22-25/24 Christmas Break

Tue 12/31/24 A Yoakum 11:00 12:15

Wed 1/8/25 A St. Augustine - Laredo DISTRICT 6:30

Fri 1/10/25 A Corpus Christi King 5:00 6:15

Tue 1/14/25 A St. Mary's Hall - San Antonio DISTRICT 7:00 5:30

Fri 1/17/25 H
St. Joseph Academy - 

Brownsville
DISTRICT 5:00

Fri 1/24/25 H San Antonio Christian DISTRICT 6:15 5:00

TUE 1/28/25 A Providence - San Antonio DISTRICT 6:15 5:00

Tue 1/30/25 A St. Anthony - San Antonio DISTRICT 3:00

Fri 2/1/25 H St. Augustine - Laredo DISTRICT 1:00

Mon 2/4/25 H Calhoun 5:00 6:15

Fri 2/7/25 H St. Mary's Hall - San Antonio DISTRICT 6:15 5:00

Mon 2/10/25 A
St. Joseph Academy - 

Brownsville
DISTRICT 4:00
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